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Information is presented based on ledger balances and entries posted thru July 2, 2018 for the

fiscal year ending September 30, 2018.
There are entries that have not been posted. Invoices are outstandingfor the period that have not
been received/posted. Encumbrances are not included in the report.
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Ledger Balances

Operatino
'101 - General Fund
1 92 - Debt Service Fund
220-Road&Bridge
301 - Walker County EMS Fund
'lB0 - Public Safety Seized Money Fund

Summary of Revenues, Expenditures and Net Transfers to Date
Transactions Posted As of July 02,zOtB

For the Fisca! Year Ending September 30, 2018

Fund Balance

Fiscal Yr Begin

Revenues

To Date

Expenditures Net Transfers Fund Balance

To Date Between Funds This Date

$ 8,279,893.38 $ 20,444,358.26 $ 13,529,37s.6.t $ (1,980,324.00) $ 13,214,552.03
$180,333.94$1,342,871.17$255,433.77$$1,267,771.34
$ 2,651 ,804.71 $ 4,311,598.97 $ 4,14s,647.92 $ 750,000.00 $ 3,567,755.76
$ 1,155,639.34 $ 1,661,539.02 $ 2,253,970.68 $ 907,000.00 $ 1,470,2o7.68
$-$-$$$

$ 1,311,619.33 $ 43,351.00 $ 156,929.37 $ 250,000.00 $ 1,448,040.96

185-General Fund-HealthyCountylntitiativeFund g 17,205.91 g 1,188.49 g - g - g 18,394.40

1??31,877.28 27.761,5s5.91 20J84,427.s8 (323,324.00) $ 19,538,681.21
Proiects
105 - General Projects Fund

Grants/Other Funds
460 - Affordable Housing lnitiatives
473 - SO Auto Task Force Grant
474 - CDA Victims Assistance Grant
475 - CDA Prosecutor Grant
485 - Grants - Homeland Security
486 - Community Development Block Grant
489 - CDBG Grant - Fire Protection Fund
511 - County Records Management and Preservation g
512 - County Records Preservation ll Fund $
515 - County Clerk Records Management and Preser g

516 - County Clerk Records Archive Fund $
518 - District Clerk Records Preservatation $
519 - District Clerk Rider Fund $
520 - District Clerk Archive Fund $
523 - County Jury Fee Fund $
525 - Court Reporter Services Fund $
526 - County Law Library Fund $
536 - Courthouse Security Fund $
537 - Justice Courts Security Fund $
550 - Justice Courts Technology Fund $
551 - County and District Courts Technology Fund $
560 - District Attorney Prosecutors Supplement Fund $
561 - Pretrial lntervenlion Program Fund $
562 - District Attorney Forfeiture Fund $
563 - District Attorney Hot Check Fee Fund $
574 - Sheriff Forfeiture Fund $
576 - Sheriff lnmate Medical Fund $
577 - DOJ-Equitable Sharing Fund $
583 - Elections Equipment Fund $
584 - Tax Assessor Elections Service Contract Fund $
589 - Tax Assessor Special lnventory Fee Fund $
601 - SPU Civil/Criminal/Juvenile GranUAllocations $
640 - Juvenile Grant Fund (Title lV E) $
641 - Juvenile Grant State Aid Fund $
643 - Juvenile Grant-Commitment Reduction Fund $
644 - Juvenile Medical Grant $
645 - Juvenile HGAC Services Grant S

646 - Juvenile Grant - PrePost Adjudication S

647 - Juvenile Grant - Community Services S

648 - Juvenile Grant - Regionalization S

615 - Adult Probation-Basic Services Fund $
616 - Adult Probation-Court Services Fund $
617 - Adult Probation-Substance Abuse Services Fun $
701 - Retiree Health lnsurance Fund $
801 - Sheriff Commissary Fund $
802 - Walker County Public Safety Communications Center $
810 - Agency Fund - LEOSE Training Funds $
820 - CERrZ #1 S

7,388,816.64 5,701

$

$
$

$

$

$

50,126.81 452.43
- 51 ,379.65
- 21 ,140.31
- 23,919.85
- $ 30,768.18
-$
-$

5,745.36 $ 12,768.11
31 ,551.17 $ 8,075.74

361,917.24 $ 68,924.73
491,t30.58 $ 72,840.39

1,476.76 $ 2,336.81
21,7't9.77 $ 9,163.73
4,681.92 $ 1,'198.53

- $ 3,580.56
- $ 9,946.18

30,469.14 $ 23.273.80
14,247.31 $ 22,952.96
33,886.18 $ 4,053.76
53,218.91 $ 15,847.86
7,589.91 $ 1,244.18

- $ 19,965.32
- $ 17,754.90

163,854.50 $ 83,209.30
1 ,613.26 $ 3,738.77

181,725.99 $ 58,521.11
29,419.46 $ t91.43

342,824.99 $ 3,811.79
6,686.18 $ 7,829.73

23,680.51 $ 4,187.13
18.79 $ 0.14

- $ 3,089,063.53
99,315.90 $ 444.16

- $ 155,517.23
- $ 26,602.00
- $ 25.843.11
- S 9,007.36
- 5 13,2oo.oo
- S 75,67s.61

322,120.34 $ 912.534.89
- $ 181 ,568.78
- $ 103.735.44
- $ 1,175.373.82

55,386.02 $ 27,937.O2
422,543.2',t $ 1,009,236.31

-$
-$

46,154.38
39,637.20
32,958.37
49,892.-40

696.50

g,gr o. r e

3,045.36
2,589.00

25.047.28
32.546.07
38,480.96

'19,325.89

5,554.04
14,315.08
12,527.29
79,218.77

2,237.17
't7,592.-49

18,583.23
1,959.28

3,201.341 .52
825.12

129,826.76
28,108.19
22.331.56

8,200.00

15,650.00

64,185.81

854.435.21
129.805.77
75,1 31 .98

18.241.64
707,342.89

18,270.00
11,536.00

18,856.00

24,662.OO

(s,848.60)

3,848.60

50.579.24
5.225.27

(226.89)
2,497.48

(19,124._22)

17.816.97
39.626.91

426,93't.79
563,970.97

3,8 t 3.57
27,838.14

3,291.45
3,580.56

(15,101.10)
21 ,196.87
17.575.31
37,939.94
49,740.88
3,280.05
5,650.24

29,889.61
167,845.03

3,114.86
222,654.61

29,610.89
346,636.78

(4,067.32)
25,908.36

18.93
(112,277.99)

98,934.94
25.690.47
(1 ,506.19)
3,51 1.55

807.36
(2,450.00)
11,489.80

376.371.42
51,763.01
32,452.06

1,175,373.82
65,08't.40

724,436.63
-$



Operatins
101 - General Fund

192 - Debt Service Fund

220-Road&Bridge
301 - Walker County EMS Fund

180 - Public Safety Seized Money Fund

Cash and lnvestments Report
As of July 02,2Ol8

Transactions Posted as of July 02, 2018

Other Bank

Cash Accounts Texpool MBIA Wells War8o Total

s (334,0s2.3s) s
77,597.77

875,400.78

427,323._20

- 2,707,878.42

- 503,876.72

37.46

57,9t7.26 754,743.88

42,069.70 5 5,0s2,8s6.08 $ 7,747,287.30 55,682,654.97 S 11,s84,81s.10
- 7,250,t79.62 - 7,267,771.34

3,583,315.66

983,117.18
- 198,014.58 - 198,014.68

185 - General Fund - Healthy County lntitiative Fr 58.G9 - 18,335.71 18,394.40
980,322.04 42,059.10 9,737,747.23 L,L99,242.02 5,837,398.85 L7,790,!73.24

Proiects

105 - General Projects Fund

Grants/Other Funds

460 - Affordable Housing lnitiatives
473- SO Auto Task Force Grant
474 - CDA Victims Grant

475 - CDA Prosecutor Grant
482 - HGAC Grants
484 - Grants - Other Funds

485 - Grants Homeland Security
489 - CDBG Grant - Fire Protection
511 - County Records Management and Preserv:
512 - County Records Preservation ll Fund

515 - County Clerk Records Management and prr

516 - County Clerk Records Archive Fund

518 - District Clerk Records Preservatation

519 - District Clerk Rider Fund

520 - District Clerk Archive Fund

523 - County Jury Fee Fund

525 - Court Reporter Services Fund

526 - County Law Library Fund

536 - Courthouse Security Fund

537 - Justice Courts Security Fund

540 - Fire Suppression-U5 Forest Service Fund

550 - Justice Courts Technology Fund

551 - County and District Courts Technology Fun

560 - District Attorney Prosecutors Supplement I

551 - Pretrial lntervention Program Fund

562 - District Attorney Forfeiture Fund

563 - District Attorney Hot Check Fee Fund

574 - Sheriff Forfeiture Fund

576 - Sheriff lnmate Medical Fund

577 - DOJ-Equitable Sharing Fund

583 - Elections Equipment Fund

584 - Tax Assessor Elections Service Contract Fur

589 - Tax Assessor Special lnventory Fee Fund

501 - 5PU Civil/Criminal/Juvenile Grant/Allocatio
640 - Juvenile Grant Fund (Title lV E)

641 -.Juvenile Grant State Aid Fund

643 - Juvenile Grant-Commitment Reduction Fur
644 - Juvenile Medical Fund Grant

545 - Juvenile Services - HGAC Grant

645 - Juvenile Grant - PrePost Adjudication
647 - Juvenile Grant - Community Programs
648 - Juvenile Grant - Regionalization
701 - Retiree Health lnsurance Fund

County Treasurer Agency Funds
615 - Adult Probation-Basic Services Fund

515 - Adult Probation-Court Services Fund

617 - Adult Probation-Substance Abuse Services

801 - Sheriff Commissary Fund

802 - Walker County Public Safety Communicati(
810 - Agency Fund - LEOSE Training Funds

820 - CERTZ fl1

50,579.24

3,188.7s

22,916.82

110,567.00

L,278,L78.31 3,188.75 2,214,744.25 361,426.50 ,,857,537.8t

s2,743.47 - 402,8t4.46 687,084.03 30s,399.00 7,742,64L.96

(2,8o4.641,

(1,050.s0)

2,497.48

0.00
( 1s,187.97)

1t71,73s.s2l,

17,677 .5s

8,497.88

44,835.08

50,579.75

3,813.5s

9,534.04

3,291.45

3,580.55
(15,101.10)

2,94t.49
4,0s9.29

8,478.07

0.00

2,589.39

2,297.92

s,650.24

29,889.61

55,296.30

3,114.85

8,344.03

8,2 10.55

0.00
(4,077.74],

2,962,31

3.17
(7s9,028.19)

49,278.32

25,683.66
(1,505.19)

3,5 11.55
(7,393.89)

(2,450.00)

1 1,493.15

0.00
7,775,373.82

209,041.10

53,534.51

32,452.06

30,338.18

242,254.43

45,846.74

352.35

739.42

3 1,129.03

3 18,666.28

348,878.97

0.02

18,304.10

55,888.10

3s,676.72

442,272.20

63,430.43

764,512.25

50,579.24
(2,804.64],

(1,060.50)

2,497._48

ll15,t87.97\

17L,73s.92],
L7,8L6.97

39,625.91

426,937.79

563,970.97

3,813.57

27,838.t4

3,297.45

3,580.56
( 15,101.10)

2t,796.a7
77,575.31

37,939.94

17,354.47

50,081.85

3,280.05

5,650.24

29,889.61

170,41s.03

3,114.86

225,0t2.74
29,610.89

346,636.78
(4,067.32l,

25,908.36

18.93
(7s9,028.19)

98,934.94

25,683.55
(1,s06.19)

3,511.55
(7,393.8e)

(2,4s0.00)

1 1,493.15

7,775,373.a2

376,496.20

53,534.51

32,452.06

56,014.90

724,536.63

45,846.74

362.36

18,255.38

13,5 16.02

29,467.87

77,354.47

47,492.46

982.13

tr4,L78:,.73

273,279.95

21,400.34

323,7L9.96

LO.42

22,946.O5

75.76

49,655.52

0.00

S z,lrr,zcg.gz S +s,zsz.gs S rz,r+s,s99.94 S 2,247,752.ss S 6,L42;tg7.B5 $ z\tgqSs:;oL



Agency Funds Maiqlllned by the Department (Balance of as Last Date Reported by the Department

Certificates
of Deposit Total

Cash and lnvestments Report
As of July 02,ZOLB

Transactions Posted as of July 02, 2018

850 Agency Fund - County Clerk

851 Agency Fund - District Clerk
852 Agency Fund - Criminal District Attorney
853 Agency Fund - Tax Assessor

854 Agency Fund - Sheriff

855 Agency Fund - Juvenile

856 Agency Fund - County Treasurer Jury

857 Agency Fund - Justice of Peace Precinct 4
858 Agency Fund - Adult Probation

s 211,080.14 s 8s6,276.23 s
$ 262,550.49$ - $

$ 7,732.46$ - $

$ 1,437,414.86 $ - $

$ 69,660.63$ - $

$ 1,256.75 $ $

$ 120.53$ - $

$ 24,408.20 $ $

$ 27,948.28 $ $

-$
457,886.82 $

-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$
-$

1,067,356.37

720,437.31

7,732.46

1,437,414.86

69,660.63

1,256.75

120.53

24,408.20

27,948.28

$ 2,042,172.34 $ 856,276.23 $ 457,886.82 $ 3,356,335.39



Final

$20,000,000
Walker County, Texas
Certificates of Obligation
Series 2012

Debt Service Schedule
Date Principal Coupon lnterest Total P+l

09130t2012

09/30/2013

09t30t2014

09/30/2015

09/30/2016

09i30t2017

09/30/2018

09/30/2019

03130t2020

09t30t2021

09t30t2022

09130t2023

09t30t2024

09130t202s

09t30t2026

09t30t2027

09t30t2028

09t30t2029

09/30/2030

09/30/203'1

09l30Do32

Total

685,000.00

800,000.00

815,000.00

830,000.00

84s,000.00

865,000.00

880.000.00

910.000.00

935,000.00

965,000.00

990.000.00

1,020,000.00

1,0s5,000.00
'1.085,000.00

1,120,000.00

1,155,000.00

1,195,000.00

1,235,000.00

1,280,000.00

1,135,000.00

$20,000,000.00

2.ooo;"

2.OOOo/o

2.OOOok

2.OOO%

2.OOO%

2.OOOo/o

3.000%

3.0000/o

3.000%

3.000%

3.000%

3.0000/o

3.1250k

3.125%

3.2501o

3.3750/o

3.3750/o

3.500%

3.700vo

3.700yo-

688,762.08

576,667.50

560,667.50

544,367.50

527,767.50

510,867.50

493,557.50

467,167.50

439,857.50

411,817.50

382,867.50

353,167.50

322,567.50

289,598.76

255,692.50

219,292.50
'180,3'11.26

139,980.00

96,755.00

41j62.so

$7,502,914.60

1,373,762.08

1,376,667.50

1,375,667.s0

1,374,367.50

1,372,767 .50

1,375,E67.50
'1,373,567.50

1 ,377,167 .50

't,374,867 .50

1,376,817.50

1 ,372,867 .50

'1,373,167.50

1 ,377 ,567 .50

1,374,598.76

1,375,692.50

1,374,292.50

1,375,31't.26

1,374,980.00

1,376,755.00

1,376,162.50

$27,502,914.60

Yield
Statistics

Accrued interest from 06101 12012 lo 0612'112012

Bond Y6ar Dollars

Average Life

Average Coupon

Net lnterest Cost (NlC)

True lnterest Cost (TlC)

Bond Yield for Arbitrage Purposes

All lnclusive Cost (AlC)

$32,798.19

$232,960.83

11.648 Years

3.2206764v"

3.2092135%

3.17429810/o

3.17 556170/o

3.2901900%

Crews & Assoclates, lnc.
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